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Kenmore Farmers Market
June 16 - Oct. 27 |Sun.  9-1pm
2919 Delaware Ave, Kenmore
villageofkenmore.org

Market at Bassett Park
June 9, July 14, Aug. 11, Sept. 8
10-2pm| Bassett Park, Amherst
Facebook

Mrs. Nash’s Garden Basket
May 28 - Oct. 8 | Tue. 4:30-6:30pm
136 Broadway Ave, Buffalo
michiganstreetbuffalo.org

Providence Farm Collective
June 15 - Oct. 12| Sat. 10-2pm
130 Grant Street, Buffalo
providencefarmcollective.org

South Buffalo Farmers Market
June 2 - Sept. 29 | Sun. 9-2pm
Cazenovia Park, Buffalo
southbuffalofarmersmarket.com

West Seneca Farmers Market
May 16 - Sept. 12 | Thurs. 4-7pm
1250 Union Road, West Seneca
westseneca.org

West Shore Farmers Market
June 6 - Sept. 26 | Thurs. 5-8:30pm
Russell Park, Akron
Facebook

Williamsville Farmers Market
May 18 - Oct. 26 | Sat. 8-1pm
5583 Main St, Williamsville
williamsvillefarmersmarket.com
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1 Alden Farmers Market 
June 3 - Sept. 30 | Mon. 4:30-7pm
Alden Town Park, Alden
Facebook

Clarence Hollow Farmers Market
June 1 - Oct. 12 | Sat. 8am-1pm
10717 Main St, Clarence
clarencefarmersmarket.com

Clinton Bailey Farmers Market
Year Round | Hours Vary
1443-1517 Clinton St, Buffalo
clintonbaileymarket.com

Delavan-Grider Farmers Market
Every other Thursday 4-7pm
877 E. Delavan Avenue, Buffalo

Downtown Buffalo Country Market
June 6 - Oct. 24 | Thurs.10-2:00pm
Fountain Plaza, Main St, Buffalo
www.buffaloplace.com

East Aurora Farmers Market
May 4 - Nov. 27 | Wed. and Sat. 7-1pm
123 Grey Street, East Aurora
eastaurorafarmersmarket.com

Eden Farmers Market
June 11 - Aug. 27 | Tues. 3:30-7:30pm
2912 Legion Drive
edennyfarmersmarket.com

Elmwood Village Farmers Market
May 11 - Nov. 23 | Sat. 8-1pm
Bidwell Park at Elmwood Ave, Buffalo
elmwoodmarket.org

Hamburg Farmers Market
May 4 - Oct. 13| Sat. 7:30-1pm
45 Church St, Hamburg
southtownsregionalchamber.org

Holland Farmers Market
May 5 - Oct. 13 | Sun. 8:30-1pm
Route 16 (next to fire hall)

Find more Erie 
County farms at:
erie.gov/eriegrown.

Track your farm visits 
for a chance to win 
prizes with the 
Erie Grown Passport:
at erie.gov/eriegrownpassport. Please confirm locations are opening before visiting. 

Email agriculture@erie.gov with updates to this map. Updated Apr. 19, 2024.
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E R I E  C O U N T Y  F A R M E R S  M A R K E T S

https://www.michiganstreetbuffalo.org/
http://clintonbaileymarket.com/

